K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENT |
PG TEACHING MARCH - 2019

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR
1/3/2019 Friday SEMINAR- malignant Dr. .dyoti Dr.Ravishankar
conditions of thyroid
5/3/2019 Tuesday CASE PRESENTATION- Dr Prahlad Dr.Mohan k Appaji
agcute tonsillitis
. 6/3/2019 Wednesday JOURNAL CLUB- Dr Madhumitha Dr.Ravishankar
{ otosyphillis
8/3/2019 Friday SEMINAR- anatomy of Dr Madhumitha Dr.Mohan k Appaiji
thyroid
12/3/2019 Tuesday CASE PRESENTATION- Dr. Jyoti Dr.Ravishankar
papillary carcinoma tyroid
13/3/2019 Wednesday JOURNAL CLUB-bera Dr. Jyoti Dr.Mohan k Appaji
15/3/2019 Friday SEMINAR- BENIGN Dr Prahlad Dr.Ravishankar
CONDITIONS OF THYROID
19/3//2019 Tuesday CASE PRESENTATION-DNS | Dr Madhumitha Dr.Maohan k Appaji
20/3/2019 Wednesday JOURNAL CLUB-MNASAL Dr Prahiad Dr.Ravishankar
MUCOSA :
22/3/2019 Friday SEMINAR- STRIDOR Dr. Jyoti Dr.Mohan k Appaji
( 26/3/2019 Tuesday CASE PRESENTATION- Dr Prahlad Dr.Ravishankar
SUBMANDIBULAR
SIALOLITHIASIS
27/3/2019 Wednesday JOURNAL CLUB- Dr. Jyoti Dr.Mohan k Appaji
OTOACOQUSTIC .
EMMISIONS
29/3/2019 Friday SEMINAR-congenital Dr Madhumitha Dr.Ravishankar
anamaolies of thyroid
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